Caesarea Golf Club

IGUD Master Championship White Tees 2018
Printed: 4

Competition Result

2018

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 3

Aggregated Results - Nett Scores

Overall
Position

1
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Meir Boukris
Guy Benhamou
Basil Kaufman
Nathan Gladstone
Meir Assayag
Nissim Znati
Amiram Zantkern
Fred Raiten
Barry Shaked
Gideon Eilat

Uri Peretz

Nir Yaron
Anthony HARRIS
Israel Shur

Leo Friedman
Moti Cohen

Adi Keydar
Mario Hayun
Itzhak Ashkenazi
Eliezer Shkedi
Dan Levin

Leslie Ben-Amir
Graham FELDMAN
Shmulik Almogor
Jeff Zackon
George Adler
Arik Sagi

Ashley Siber
Alon Granot
David Assayag
Yaakov Har-Oz
Yonatan Stutzen
Greg ELLIOT
Hugo Wainstein
Bradley Ellerine
Solomon Eimekies
Steven Weil

KObi Abergel
David Sasson
Roy Bishko
Moshe Reuveni

R1

72
75
73
73
80
75
73
75
75
72
78
76
74
81
75
82
77
75
79
83
82
77
83
80
85
84
80
89
83
84
86
86
85
90
90
85
83
92
97
NR
77

R2

70
72
75
76
71
76
78
77
77
81
76
78
80
74
80
74
79
81
79
77
78
84
79
83
79
81
85
78
84
84
83
83
84
80
80
85
90
89
95

NR

2018 and 4

Total

142
147
148
149
151
151
151
152
152
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
158
160
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
167
168
169
169
169
170
170
170
173
181
192

Placing

2018 at Caesarea.
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Patrick Saada

Yoav Shenhav
Moshe Nessis
Doulat1 Kuanyshev
Meir Shani

Yossie Aroeti

83
76
78
82
94
87

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Computed Buffer Adjustment (CBA):

03 2018: Computed Buffer Adjustment = -1.
04 2018: Computed Buffer Adjustment = -1.

2018



